3
cc
PERSEUS LOW - MEDIUM
- HIGH TEMPERATURE
This range of switches features a robust
high quality housing with 1 or 2 sealed SPDT
microswitches and has been designed for use
in environments where explosive gases can be

175 TO 225 280 <10 H2
200 TO 240 280 <10 H3
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
MICROSWITCH
TF61 = 1 X SPDT
TF62 = 2 X SPDT
Dual switches are mechanically linked
to give DPDT switching action
“U” DIMENSIONS WITH
THERMOWELL
P = WITH
      THERMOWELL
S = WITHOUT
      THERMOWELL
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
_ = M20 LEAVE BLANK
C = 1/2” NPT ADAPTOR
F = M25 ADAPTOR
X = NO BRACKET (STD)
C = BRACKET
T F 6 1 1 A B / 0 6 0 M 1 / P B 1 X B _
1 = WITH THERMOWELL
2 = NO THERMOWELL
CASE MATERIAL
1 = ALUMINIUM SWITCHCASE
CERTIFICATION
A = INDUSTRIAL
O = ATEX/IECEx Exia INTRINSICALLY
      SAFE
B = ATEX/IECEx Exd FLAMEPROOF
C = TRI-CERTIFIED Exd FLAMEPROOF
D = TRI-CERTIFIED Exia INTRINSIC.
      SAFE
TEMPERATURE CODE
REFER TO TABLE ABOVE
THERMOWELL/STEM THREAD
A = 1/2” BSP.P B = 1/2” NPT
C = 3/8” BSP.P D = 3/4” BSP.P
E = 3/4” NPT F = 1” BSP.P
G = 1” NPT K = 1/2” BSP.T
O = SPECIAL CONNECTION (FLANGE
THEROWELL OR BRACKET MOUNTED)
THERMOWELL
1=316 ST.ST (STD)
4=HIGH PRESSURE
8=SLIDING GLAND
9=BRACKET
    MOUNTED
O=FLANGE OR
     SPECIAL
     THERMOWELL
PERSEUS ATEX & IECEx Exd, Exia &
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
The Perseus pressure, vacuum, differential pressure, temperature, and level switches are designed for use in